2022 POPCORN SALE KEY CONTACT LIST

Council Staff Director

Kevin McMurrian

(615) 516-9065

kmcmurrian@mtcbsa.org

District
Bledsoe Creek
Caney Fork
Centennial

Cogioba

Cumberland River

Elk River

Frontier
Highland Rim
James E. West
Natchez Trace
Percy Priest

Trail of Tears

Popcorn Administrator

Felicia Sudmeier

(615) 463-6311

fsudmeier@mtcbsa.org

Council Popcorn Kernel

Ryan Smith
(731) 514-2357

rmsmith1865@gmail.com

District Executives

Name

Andrew Weisbrot
Jeremy Belk
Warren Sawyers
Daniel Holden
Anthony Spencer

Phillip Heikkinen

Jacob Moseley
Scotty Harrell
Exavier King
Daniel Holden
Daniel Holden

Phillip Heikkinen

Phone

772-285-9160
931-252-5306
615-482-8992
706-338-7980
931-200-5413

931-581-3894

479-903-0997
931-622-3600
404-323-4472
706-338-7980
706-338-7980

931-581-3894

E-mail
aweisbrot@mtcbsa.org
jbelk@mtcbsa.org
wsawyers@mtcbsa.org
dholden@mtcbsa.org
aspencer@mtcbsa.org

pheikkinen@mtcbsa.org

jmoseley@mtcbsa.org
scotty.harrell@scouting.org
eking@mtcbsa.org
dholden@mtcbsa.org
dholden@mtcbsa.org

pheikkinen@mtcbsa.org




